9DB401C
IDT®  Four Output Differential Buffer for PCI Express 9DB401C      REV H  01/27/11
Four Output Differential Buffer for PCI Express
DATASHEET
1
Description
Output Features
The 9DB401C is a DB400 Version 2.0 Yellow Cover part with

SEE VARIATIONS SEE VARIATIONS
D mm. D (inch)
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9DB401CGLF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9DB401CGLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9DB401CFLF Tubes 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9DB401CFLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
"LF" denotes Pb Configuration, RoHS compliant.
"C" is the device revision designator (will not correlate to the datasheet revision)